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WHO IS MY KYNECTOR? 

Adair County 
Leslie Lee 
606-305-9506 
Leslie.lee@lc-caa.org 
 
Allen County 
Michael Jn Baptiste 
270-202-7357 
Mjnbaptiste@casoky.org  
 
Anderson County 
Dakota Barr 
606-776-2165 
Dakota.barr@bgcap.org    
 
Ballard County 
Sheena Wilson 
270-983-1213 
Sheena.w@wkas-ky.org  
 
Barren County 
Sandra Lindsey 
270-202-7367 
slindsey@casoky.org  
 
Bath County 
Kim Plank 
606-359-5020 
Kim.plank@gatewaycaa.org  
 
Bell County 
Mike Wynn 
606-515-8843 
Mike.Wynn@gracehealthky.org  
 
Boone County 
Andrew Coleman 
859-957-9431 
acoleman@nkcac.org  
 
Lisa Meier 
859-586-9250 
lmeier@nkcac.org  
 
 

Bourbon County 
Katie Mitchell 
859-787-5227 
Katie.mitchell@commaction.org   
 
Boyd County 
Crystal Spears 
606-225-7419 
Crystal.spears@northeastkycaa.net 
 
Boyle County 
Linda East 
859-339-2308 
Linda.east@bgcap.org  
 
Bracken County 
Kelsey Turner 
606-748-8807 
kturner@lvcap.com  
 
Breathitt County 
Angela Burns 
606-666-9950 
aburns@kypca.net  
 
Breckinridge County 
Heather Cain 
502-536-3933 
Heather.cain@kipda.org  
 
Bullitt County 
Melissa Reeves 
502-536-0195 
Melissa.reeves@kipda.org  
 
Butler County 
Amanda Summers 
270-526-3735 
asummers@casoky.org 
 
Sandra Lindsey 
270-202-7367 
slindsey@casoky.org  
 
 

Caldwell County 
Olivia Story 
270-498-4727 
Olivia.story@pacs-ky.org  
 
Calloway County 
Pam Gray 
270-978-4392 
Pam.g@wkas-ky.org  
 
Campbell County 
Vickie Flynn 
859-380-5405 
vflynn@nkcac.org  
 
Carlisle County 
Sheena Wilson 
270-983-1213 
Sheena.w@wkas-ky.org  
 
Carroll County 
Christie Hartlage 
502-536-0196 
Christie.hartlage@kipda.org  
 
Carter County 
Tammy Moore 
606-225-7421 
Tammy.moore@nkcaa.net  
 
Casey County 
Leslie Lee 
606-305-9506 
Leslie.lee@lc-caa.org 
 
Christian County 
Michelle Myers 
270-348-0068 
Michelle.m@pacs-ky.org 
 
Teresa Venable 
270-348-0477 
Teresa.venable@pacs-ky.org  
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WHO IS MY KYNECTOR? 

Clark County 
CaraGrace Cain 
859-200-7681 
cgcain@foothillscap.org  
 
Ken Ledford 
859-353-2408 
kledford@foothillscap.org  
 
Clay County 
Kathy Oller 
606-594-4889 
Kathy.oller@gracehealthky.org   
 
Clinton County 
Patricia Carol Johnson 
606-305-0763 
Carol.johnson@lc-caa.org  
 
Crittenden County 
Olivia Story 
270-498-4727 
Olivia.story@pacs-ky.org  
 
Cumberland County 
Patricia Carol Johnson 
606-305-0763 
Carol.johnson@lc-caa.org  
 
Daviess County 
Jennifer Higdon 
270-499-3765 
jhigdon@audubon-area.com  
 
Seneca Tate 
270-775-2507 
state@audubon-area.com  
 
Graham Temple 
270-903-2430 
gtemple@audubon-area.com 
 
Edmonson County 
Regina Vessels 
270-597-3912 
rvessels@casoky.org 

Sandra Lindsey 
270-202-7367 
slindsey@casoky.org  
 
Elliott County 
Ginger Conn 
606-225-7418 
Ginger.conn@nkcaa.net   
 
Estill County 
Pam Young 
859-248-5391 
pyoung@foothillscap.org   
 
Fayette County 
Jacqueline Ringo 
859-361-9585 
Jacqueline.ringo@commaction.org  
 
Joseph Yunker 
859-629-5032 
Joseph.yunker@commaction.org  
 
Fleming County 
Kelsey Turner 
606-748-8807 
kturner@lvcap.com  
 
Floyd County 
Andrea Mitchell 
606-587-2200 
a.mitchell@bshc.org  
 
Franklin County 
Dakota Barr 
606-776-2165 
Dakota.barr@bgcap.org   
 
Fulton County 
Samantha Penrod 
270-727-0992 
Samantha.p@wkas-ky.org 
 
 
 

Gallatin County 
Shelly Biddle-Martinez 
859-567-4660 
sbiddle-martinez@nkcac.org 
 
Garrard County 
Michelle Ballew 
502-682-0944 
Michelle.ballew@bgcap.org  
 
Grant County 
Tammie Wade 
859-957-9694 
twade@nkcac.org  
 
Graves County 
Gregg Knight 
270-214-0735 
Gregg.k@wkas-ky.org  
 
Barbara Ward 
270-247-4046 
Barbara.w@wkas-ky.org  
 
Temple Hill 
270-247-4046 
Temple.h@wkas-ky.org  
 
Grayson County 
Heather Cain 
502-536-3933 
Heather.cain@kipda.org  
 
Green County 
Leslie Lee 
606-305-9506 
Leslie.lee@lc-caa.org 
 
Greenup County 
Ginger Conn 
606-225-7418 
Ginger.conn@nkcaa.net   
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Hancock County 
Erika Hatfield 
270-454-4249 
ehatfield@audubon-area.com  
 
Hardin County 
Heather Cain 
502-536-3933 
Heather.cain@kipda.org  
 
Harlan County 
Tammy L. Bryant 
606-337-3500 
tlynnbryant@mtncomp.org   
 
Patricia Noe 
606-573-7771 
Pnoe01@mtncomp.org  
 
Harrison County 
Carla Conner 
859-629-5114 
Carla.conner@commaction.org  
 
Hart County 
Sandra Lindsey 
270-202-7367 
slindsey@casoky.org 
 
Tonia Bruton 
270-524-0224 
tbruton@casoky.org  
 
Henderson County 
Stephanie Bruce 
270-903-6269 
sbruce@audubon-area.com  
 
Henry County 
Christie Hartlage 
502-536-0196 
Christie.hartlage@kipda.org  
 
 
 

Hickman County 
Samantha Penrod 
270-727-0992 
Samantha.p@wkas-ky.org  
 
Hopkins County 
Audra Baker 
270-348-6020 
Audra.baker@pacs-ky.org  
 
Jackson County 
Doug Justice 
859-661-6624 
djustice@foothillscap.org  
 
Jefferson County 
Mia Anderson 
502-536-0197 
Mia.anderson@kipda.org 
Downtown & West 
 
Brittney Boleware 
502-297-7313 
brittney.boleware@kipda.org  
Downtown & Central 
 
Melissa Reeves 
502-536-0195 
Melissa.reeves@kipda.org  
Eastern 
 
Jessamine County  
Dakota Barr 
606-776-2165 
Dakota.barr@bgcap.org   
 
Johnson County 
Kathy Chitti 
606-791-8171 
k.chitti@bshc.org  
 
Kenton County 
Di Stamper 
859-653-0279 
dstamper@nkcac.org 

Knott County 
Tammy Weddington 
606-216-2117 
tweddington@pccek.com  
Knox County 
Mike Wynn 
606-515-8843 
Mike.wynn@gracehealthky.org  
 
LaRue County 
Leslie Cusick 
502-536-0198 
Leslie.cusick@kipda.org 
 
Laurel County 
Kathy Oller 
606-594-4889 
Kathy.oller@gracehealth.ky.org   
 
Lawrence County 
Crystal Spears 
606-225-7419 
Crystal.spears@northeastkycaa.net  
 
Lee County 
Angela Burns 
606-666-9950 
aburns@kypca.net  
 
Teresa Herald 
606-567-5253 
Teresa.herald@juniperhealth.org  
 
Leslie County 
Amanda Browning 
606-216-1753 
abrowning@pccek.com  
 
Letcher County 
Shawn Finn 
606-633-4871 
Sfinn01@mtncomp.org  
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WHO IS MY KYNECTOR? 

Lewis County 
Kelsey Turner 
606-748-8807 
kturner@lvcap.com   
 
Lincoln County 
Linda East 
859-339-2308 
Linda.east@bgcap.org  
 
Livingston County 
Olivia Story 
270-498-4727 
Olivia.story@pacs-ky.org  
 
Logan County 
Crystal Bell 
270-726-2459 
cbell@casoky.org 
 
Michael Jn Baptiste 
270-202-7357 
Mjnbaptiste@casoky.org  
 
Lyon County 
Audra Baker 
270-348-6020 
Audra.baker@pacs-ky.org  
 
McCracken County 
Brenda Cooper 
270-331-6123 
Brenda.c@wkas-ky.org 
 
Jeff Lindsey 
270-970-4860 
Jeff.l@wkas-ky.org  
 
McCreary County 
Patricia Carol Johnson 
606-305-0763 
Carol.johnson@lc-caa.org  
 
 
 

McLean County 
Elizabeth Reeves 
270-499-4073 
ereeves@audubon-area.com   
 
Madison County 
Ken Ledford 
859-353-2408 
kledford@foothillscap.org  
 
CaraGrace Cain 
859-200-7681 
cgcain@foothillscap.org   
 
Magoffin County 
Melinda Mitchell 
606-349-5126 
m.mitchell@bshc.org  
 
Marion County 
Leslie Cusick 
502-536-0198 
Leslie.cusick@kipda.org 
 
Marshall County 
Sandy White 
270-970-4875 
Sandra.w@wkas-ky.org  
 
Tia Hughes 
270-247-4046 
t.hughes@wkas-ky.org  
 
Martin County 
Cara Begley 
606-626-6099 
c.begley@bshc.org   
 
Mason County 
Kelsey Turner 
606-748-8807 
kturner@lvcap.com  
 
 
 

Meade County 
Heather Cain 
502-536-3933 
Heather.cain@kipda.org  
 
Menifee County 
Tracy Morris 
606-743-3133 
tracy.morris@gatewaycaa.org 
  
Mercer County 
Michelle Ballew 
502-682-0944 
Michelle.ballew@bgcap.org  
 
Metcalfe County 
Sandra Lindsey 
270-202-7367 
slindsey@casoky.org  
 
Monroe County 
Sandra Lindsey 
270-202-7367 
slindsey@casoky.org  
 
Montgomery County 
Tracy Morris 
606-743-3133 
tracy.morris@gatewaycaa.org  
 
Morgan County 
Kim Plank 
606-359-5020 
Kim.plank@gatewaycaa.org  
 
Muhlenberg County 
Teresa Venable 
270-348-0477 
Teresa.venable@pacs-ky.org  
 
Nelson County 
Leslie Cusick 
502-536-0198 
Leslie.cusick@kipda.org  
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WHO IS MY KYNECTOR? 

Nicholas County 
Shawna Hatton 
859-469-1984 
Shawna.hatton@commaction.org  
 
Ohio County 
Erika Hatfield 
270-454-4249 
ehatfield@audubon-area.com  
 
Oldham County 
Christie Hartlage 
502-536-0196 
Christie.hartlage@kipda.org  
 
Owen County 
Lauren Keith 
502-484-2116 
lkeith@nkcac.org 
 
Owsley County 
Charlie Havicus 
606-539-6395 ext. 5027 
cjohnson@mtncomp.org   
 
Pendleton County 
Tammie Wade 
859-957-9694 
twade@nkcac.org  
 
Perry County 
Barbara Calhoun 
606-216-6119 
bcalhoun@pccek.com  
 
Pike County 
Georgia Funk 
606-637-6377 
g.funk@bshc.org  
 
Powell County 
CaraGrace Cain 
859-200-7681 
cgcain@foothillscap.org  
 

Pam Young 
859-248-5391 
pyoung@foothillscap.org 
 
Pulaski County 
Leslie Lee 
606-305-9506 
Leslie.lee@lc-caa.org 
 
Robertson County 
Kelsey Turner 
606-748-8807 
kturner@lvcap.com  
 
Rockcastle County 
Doug Justice 
859-661-6624 
djustice@foothillscap.orgg   
 
Rowan County 
Kim Plank 
606-359-5020 
Kim.plank@gatewaycaa.org  
 
Russell County 
Patricia Carol Johnson 
606-305-0763 
Carol.johnson@lc-caa.org  
 
Scott County 
Dakota Barr 
606-776-2165 
Dakota.barr@bgcap.org     
 
Shelby County 
Melissa Reeves 
502-536-0195 
Melissa.reeves@kipda.org  
 
Simpson County 
Michael Jn Baptiste 
270-202-7357 
Mjnbaptiste@casoky.org 
 
 

Vicki Withrow-Franklin 
270-586-3238 
vfranklin@casoky.org  
 
Spencer County 
Melissa Reeves  
502-536-0195 
Melissa.reeves@kipda.org  
 
Taylor County 
Earl Rodgers 
606-305-1186 
Earl.rodgers@lc-caa.org 
 
Leslie Lee 
606-305-9506 
Leslie.lee@lc-caa.org 
 
Todd County 
Teresa Venable 
270-348-0477 
Teresa.venable@pacs-ky.org  
 
Trigg County 
Audra Baker 
270-348-6020 
Audra.baker@pacs-ky.org  
 
Trimble County 
Christie Hartlage 
502-536-0196 
Christie.hartlage@kipda.org  
 
Union County 
Stephanie Bruce 
270-903-6269 
sbruce@audubon-area.com  
 
Warren County 
Michael Jn Baptiste 
270-202-7357 
Mjnbaptiste@casoky.org  
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Washington County 
Leslie Cusick 
502-536-0198 
Leslie.cusick@kipda.org  
 
Wayne County 
Patricia Carol Johnson 
606-305-0763 
Carol.johnson@lc-caa.org  
 
Webster County 
Elizabeth Reeves 
270-499-4073 
ereeves@audubon-area.com  
 
Whitley County 
Kathy Oller 
606-595-7626 
Kathy.oller@gracehealthky.org  
 
Wolfe County 
Helen Kay Spencer 
606-495-8304 
hspencer@kypca.net  
 
Woodford County 
Dakota Barr 
606-776-2165 
Dakota.barr@bgcap.org   
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